
Ag Georgia FC Heifer Show 2012 
Showmanship

First Name Last Name Grade County/Chapter 4-
H/FFA Placing

Bella Chandler 3rd Jackson County 4-H 2
Payton Jackson 4th Banks County 4-H 1
Dylan Chastain 4th Oglethorpe County 4-H 3

Hogan Brown 5th Banks County 4-H 4
Ellie Clark 5th Hall County 4-H 1
Abigail Allen 5th Jackson County 4-H 3
Ashlyn Payne 5th Banks County 4-H 2

Kylie Whitworth 6th Madison County Middle FFA -
Wyatt Chandler 6th Jackson County 4-H 1
Sara Frost 6th Barrow County 4-H -

Fisher Armour 7th Banks County FFA 1
Chanzlee Mitchell 7th Jefferson FFA 2

Jessi Bell 8th Jefferson City FFA 3
Ridge Chaisson 8th Jackson County FFA 6
Heidi Seagraves 8th Jackson County 4-H 2
Tucker Carlan 8th Banks County FFA 8
Sydney Arnold 8th Madison County FFA 4
Amber Dalton 8th White County FFA 7
Andy Chastain 8th Oglethorpe County 4-H 5
Whitley Dale 8th Jefferson City FFA 1

Samantha Neal 9th Franklin County FFA 5
Peyton Mattox 9th Oglethorpe County FFA 7
Landis Seagraves 9th Jackson County 4-H 4
Austin Floyd 9th Hart County FFA 1
Jacob Chastain 9th White County FFA -
Jacob Chastain 9th White County FFA 11
Bree Park 9th Oglethorpe County FFA 9
Hunter Anderson 9th Madison County FFA 8
Leanne Chafin 9th Hart County FFA 3
Easton Payne 9th Banks County FFA 10
Logan Clark 9th Hall County 4-H 2
Hank Davison 9th Franklin County FFA -
Cindy Cooper 10th Jackson County FFA 6

Brittney Westmoreland 10th White County FFA 5
James Bingham 10th Habersham Central FFA -
Allie Duck 10th Jackson County FFA 4
Taylor Wheless 10th Oglethorpe FFA 2
Haley White 10th White County FFA 1
Abby Wittmer 10th Oglethorpe County 4-H 3

Showmanship - 10th Grade

Showmanship - 9th Grade

Showmanship - 8th Grade

Showmanship - 3rd / 4th Grade

Showmanship - 5th Grade

Showmanship - 6th Grade

Showmanship - 7th Grade



Ag Georgia FC Heifer Show 2012 
Showmanship

Ethan Burton 11th Banks County FFA 9
Angel James 11th Banks County FFA 7
Kelly Sweeney 11th Habersham Central FFA 1
Macy Seagraves 11th Jackson County 4-H 3
Austin Saye 11th Madison County FFA 6
Brandon Smith 11th Madison County FFA 8
Jed Clark 11th Habersham Central FFA 5
Megan Hopper 11th Habersham County FFA 4
Olivia Minish 11th Madison County FFA -
Wil Dale 11th Jefferson City FFA 2

Samantha Allen 12th Jackson County FFA 1
Johnathan Barrett 12th Habersham Central FFA 3
Hunter Armour 12th Banks County FFA -
Tyler Arnold 12th Madison County FFA -
Madison Westmoreland 12th White County FFA 4
Chyanne Pope 12th Habersham Central FFA 2
Jenifer Martin 12th Jefferson City FFA 6
Lauren Cantrell 12th White County FFA 7
Casey Chastain 12th White County FFA -
Casey Chastain 12th White County FFA -
Austin Thompson 12th Habersham Central FFA 5

Showmanship - 11th Grade

Showmanship - 12th Grade



Ag Georgia FC Heifer Show 2012

Class Breed First Name Last Name County/Chapter 4-H/FFA Birthdate Placing
Shorthorn Ellie Clark Hall County 4-H 11/4/2011 2
Shorthorn Payton Jackson Banks County 4-H 10/4/2011 1

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

Simmental Casey Chastain White County FFA 2/27/2012 2
Simmental Wil Dale Jefferson City FFA 1/6/2012 1

Simmental Andy Chastain Oglethorpe County 4-H 12/26/2011 1
Simmental Lauren Cantrell White County FFA 12/10/2011 2

Simmental Jacob Chastain White County FFA 10/11/2011 -
Simmental Macy Seagraves Jackson County 4-H 10/2/2011 1
Simmental Easton Payne Banks County FFA 9/5/2011 -

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

% Simmental Abby Wittmer Oglethorpe County 4-H 3/8/2012 1
% Simmental Allie Duck Jackson County FFA 1/13/2012 2

% Simmental Austin Thompson Habersham Central FFA 12/1/2011 2
% Simmental Ashlyn Payne Banks County 4-H 11/17/2011 1

% Simmental Abby Wittmer Oglethorpe County 4-H 10/18/2011 2
% Simmental Madison Westmoreland White County FFA 10/10/2011 3
% Simmental Hunter Armour Banks County FFA 10/3/2011 1

% Simmental Johnathan Barrett Habersham Central FFA 9/15/2011 2

% Simmental Whitley Dale Jefferson City FFA 9/11/2011 1
% Simmental Taylor Wheless Oglethorpe FFA 9/6/2011 4
% Simmental Logan Clark Hall County 4-H 9/3/2011 3

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

9 Simbrah Casey Chastain White County FFA 11/12/2011 1

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

10 Angus Austin Floyd Hart County FFA 1/5/2012 1

Angus Brittney Westmoreland White County FFA 12/18/2011 3
Angus Peyton Mattox Oglethorpe County FFA 12/15/2011 1
Angus Heidi Seagraves Jackson County 4-H 12/2/2011 2

Angus Jessi Bell Jefferson City FFA 11/21/2011 2
Angus Bree Park Oglethorpe County FFA 11/20/2011 3
Angus Abigail Allen Jackson County 4-H 11/16/2011 1

Angus Jessi Bell Jefferson City FFA 10/30/2011 2
Angus Samantha Allen Jackson County FFA 10/2/2011 1

Angus Peyton Mattox Oglethorpe County FFA 9/17/2011 3
Angus Sara Frost Barrow County 4-H 9/15/2011 -
Angus Macy Seagraves Jackson County 4-H 9/10/2011 1
Angus Sara Frost Barrow County 4-H 9/9/2011 -
Angus Ridge Chaisson Jackson County FFA 9/6/2011 2

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:
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Ag Georgia FC Heifer Show 2012

Class Breed First Name Last Name County/Chapter 4-H/FFA Birthdate Placing
Braford Ethan Burton Banks County FFA 11/26/2011 1
Braford Angel James Banks County FFA 12/11/2011 2

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

16 Charolais Samantha Neal Franklin County FFA 10/11/2011 1

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

Chi-Influence Chanzlee Mitchell Jefferson FFA 3/18/2012 2
Chi-Influence Landis Seagraves Jackson County 4-H 2/3/2012 1
Chi-Influence Hunter Armour Banks County FFA 1/2/2012 3

Chi-Influence Tyler Arnold Madison County FFA 9/16/2011 -
Chi-Influence Allie Duck Jackson County FFA 9/6/2011 1
Chi-Influence Austin Saye Madison County FFA 9/4/2011 2

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

Hereford Hogan Brown Banks County 4-H 1/25/2012 1
Hereford Kylie Whitworth Madison County Middle FFA 11/5/2011 -
Hereford Andy Chastain Oglethorpe County 4-H 11/3/2011 2
Hereford Dylan Chastain Oglethorpe County 4-H 10/29/2011 1

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

Limousin Tucker Carlan Banks County FFA 11/28/2011 1
Limousin Jacob Chastain White County FFA 11/4/2011 2

Limousin Casey Chastain White County FFA 9/30/2011 2
Limousin Sydney Arnold Madison County FFA 9/18/2011 1

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

22 Mainetainer Austin Floyd Hart County FFA 9/5/2011 1

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:

Commercial Jed Clark Habersham Central FFA 778 1
Commercial Bella Chandler Jackson County 4-H 844 2

Commercial Hunter Anderson Madison County FFA 920 2
Commercial Brandon Smith Madison County FFA 920 4
Commercial Fisher Armour Banks County FFA 938 5
Commercial Leanne Chafin Hart County FFA 944 6
Commercial James Bingham Habersham Central FFA 960 3
Commercial Jenifer Martin Jefferson City FFA 988 1

Commercial Megan Hopper Habersham County FFA 1000 5
Commercial Chyanne Pope Habersham Central FFA 1005 1
Commercial Amber Dalton White County FFA 1030 3
Commercial Haley White White County FFA 1045 4
Commercial Cindy Cooper Jackson County FFA 1100 2

Commercial Austin Floyd Hart County FFA 1190 1
Commercial Wyatt Chandler Jackson County 4-H 1215 2
Commercial Kelly Sweeney Habersham Central FFA 1260 3

Grand Champion:
Reserve Champion:
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SUPREME CHAMPION FEMALE    Whitley Dale, % Simmental Champion  
   

RESERVE SUPREME FEMALE    Austin Floyd, Commercial Champion  
 
THIRD OVERALL FEMALE     Samantha Allen, Angus Champion  
 
FOURTH OVERALL FEMALE     Wyatt Chandler, Commercial Reserve   
 
FIFTH OVERALL FEMALE     Allie Duck, Chi-Influence Champion  

 
 

FANCY FEMALE REVIEW 
 

1ST PLACE Jackson County FFA     
 

2ND PLACE Jackson County 4-H     
 

3RD PLACE Habersham Central FFA  
 
 

GCCPA 
 

1ST PLACE  Samantha Allen, Angus Champion 
 

2ND PLACE   Wyatt Chandler, Commercial Reserve  
 

 
SUPERIOR CLUB/CHAPTER AWARD 

 
1ST PLACE Jackson County 4-H   

 
2ND PLACE Jefferson FFA    
 

 
Stockman’s Quiz Awards: 

Junior: 
 Ridge Chaisson     

 
 Heidi Seagraves   

 
Senior: 

 Johnathan Barrett   
 

 Brandon Martin    
 
 

Chris Merk Showman Award 
 

 Johnathan Barrett   
 

NOTE TO EXHIBITORS 
 
AgGeorgia Farm Credit has sponsored this show for 23 years and also a show at Calhoun for 37 years.  It is most 
important you express your appreciation to those Farm Credit Service individuals here today and also write to: 
 
Ms. Mary Kiley, AgGeorgia Farm Credit, P.O. Box 2536, Gainesville, GA  30501 
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